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Race:

Afstand(km):

Sloep

Orkaan
Polyester

Wetter Fretter
Bergenvaarder

Datum:

Sloep

Mighty Mo
Evert Deddes
Sloepweesje
Doorgadn
Kromme Dick
Kromhout, 't
Skeve, De
Schone Waardin
Noordvaarder
Oksewiel |
Doorhaler
Tréwes2

w2

Kerwood
Mooder Maas
Fjoer Fagel
Murk

Gebr. Van Amerongen

Sloep

Visioen
Haakie, 't
Houtman
Seahorse

swolla
Voorganck
Labora Stulti
Rotterdammer 2
Mata Hari

Last of the Titanic
Kees
Voorbijganger
€l Flamingo I
Huysman, De
Maaike
Doordouwer
Polynoom
Vrijbuiter

Rijp

schokland
Stokvisvaarder
Naruthi
Dikkertje
carma

HES
CordeBruin|
Kaat

Sterke Sietze
Igor

Oude Dock, 't
Schonenvaarder
Doordrijver
Averij

Minimug
Thussenuit
Forel

LauraG
Zeeleeuw, De
Leitsagher
Lootsman

Jan van Schaffelaar
Epoxydus
Bacchus

Curved Wood
Stad Kampen
Twister
Wildenborch
Remex Liberus
Kaatje
Adamanteus
Bestevaér
Witte Schuim, Het
Barbarossa
Zeeolifant
Dorus Rijkers
Plancius

Bertha

Datum:

Sloep

Onversaagd
Magna Frisia

Snurk

Pulletje, 't

Hjoed 'n Makkie 5,1%
Boomsluiter

Iwan Franko
Razende Snol
Zeeschuimer
Anckertje, 't
Yellowfin

Aludux
Haarlemmerhout
Oihonna

Splitcase

Piet Haverkamp
Vegevogel

Fregatte

Nessi

Zeeotter I

Grachtenrace Amsterdam

25,5
FSN-nr N G
FSNO51 8 H
FSN024 8 H
FSN277 8 H
FSN138 8 H
FSN206 8 H

07-10-2023
FSN-nr N G
FSN203 8 H
FSNO87 8 H
FSNO54 8 H
FSN270 8 H
FSN109 8 H
FSN049 10 H
FSN160 8 H
FSNO39 8H
FSNO58 8 H
FSN149 8 H
FSNOO7 8 H
FSN123 8 H
FSN190 8 H
FSNO61 12 H
FSN239 8 H
FSNO56 6 H
FSN162 8 H
FSNO78 8 H
FSN-nr N G
FSN199 8 H
FSNO37 8 H
FSN0O1 8 H
FSNO60 8 H
FSN223 8 H
FSN189 8 H
FSN244 8 H
FSNO53 8 H
FSN233 8 H
FSNO73 8 H
FSNO13 8 H
FSN179 8 H
FSNO86 8 H
FSN112 8 H
FSN097 10 H
FSN200 8 H
FSNO19 10 H
FSN235 8 H
FSNO18 10 H
FSN104 8 H
FSN266 8 H
FSN153 8 H
FSN140 10 H
FSNO12 8 H
FSN115 12 H
FSN108 8 H
FSN169 8 H
FSNO64. 8 H
FSN259 8 H
FSN141 10 H
FSN205 8 H
FSNO23 10 H
FSN151 8 H
FSN146 6H
FSN177 10 H
FSN152 8 H
FSN131 8 H
FSNO20 8 H
FSN027 12 H
FSN114 8 H
FSN202 8 H
FSN113 8 H
FSNO74 10 H
FSN173 8 H
FSN121 12 H
FSNO70 8 H
FSN106 12 H
FSNO28 10 H
FSNO98 8 H
FSNO81 8 H
FSN248 8 H
FSN107 8 H
FSN231 8 H
FSNOOS 14 H
FSN150 8 H
FSNO11 10 H
FSN093 10 H

07-10-2023
FSN-nr N G
FSNO46 8 H
FSN144 8 H
FSN084. 8 H
FSN003 8 H
FSN255 6H
FSNO42 8 H
FSN120 8 H
FSN211 8 H
FSN286 8 H
FSN038 8 H
FSN094 10 H
FSNO79 8 H
FSN163 8 H
FSN220 8 H
FSN137 10 H
FSN044. 10 H
- 10 H
- 10 H
- 10 H
FSN183 8 H
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Winnend vermogen (Watt):

Echte  Roei

. roeitijd  snelheid  Cw.
hh:mmiss m/sec  kg/m
02:40:16 2,65 33,00
03:00:05 236 44,91
02:36:40 271 2877
03:14:24 219 4821
03:07:44 226 27,42

Winnend vermogen (Watt):

Echte  Roei
. roeitijd  snelheid  Cw
hh:mm:ss m/sec  kg/m
02 252 3162
02: 258 29,33
03 221 4556
02 2,66 26,46
02 267 2517
03 234 46,10
2,16 45,67
2,15 44,51
237 32,98
229 3629
222 39,28
228 3651
232 3258
2,49 3888
02:58:50 238 27,76
03:08:08 226 22,33
niet gestart
niet gestart

Winnend vermogen (Watt):

Echte  Roei
. roeitijd  snelheid  Cw
hh:mmss m/sec  kg/m
03 230 41,45
232 39,66
226 4181
221 4354
2,43 31,49
247 29,75
2,11 46,68
2,16 42,99
2,42 3092
2,44 29,01
2,19 39,26
259 23,63
2,00 50,19
2,06 4562
221 46,28
229 33,20
222 4531
222 3557
223 4346
2,07 42,20
2,42 26,68
2,16 36,87
2,14 46,46
2,08 39,83
239 39,71
236 27,08
2,08 3844
194 47,12
237 2622
230 3518
230 27,80
211 44,62
1,9 44,19
201 29,96
2,50 24,97
2,05 3508
231 24,48
213 31,24
231 3638
237 22,25
2,38 21,76
234 2261
228 3033
236 20,67
2,14 40,67
217 2558
2,22 3603
1,95 41,93
213 24,50
2,16 2341
2,07 2584
220 2091
2,03 2506
2,05 41,40
163 29,92
157 41,13
04:45:26 1,49 40,23
Winnend vermogen (Watt):
Echte  Roei
. roeitijd  snelheid  Cw
hh:mm:ss m/sec  kg/m
02 252 39,99
02 254 36,03
02 268 27,92
2,44 3663
2,47 2589
2,16 48,72
236 37,98
234 37,84
257 27,38
211 48,10
2,73 2523
230 30,67
249 2413
232 2873
1,97 4381
1,87 44,46
2,13
1,82
2,22

niet gestart

77,04

Vermogen
per roeier
min straf

Watt

77,04
74,45
71,80
63,84
40,23

63,38

Vermogen
per roeier
min straf
Watt

63,38
62,96
62,24
61,99
59,81
59,24
58,38
56,42
55,19
54,91
54,58
54,50
51,52
50,22
46,92
4336

63,

Vermogen
per roeier
min straf
Watt

63,24
62,36
61,10
59,41
56,89
56,00
55,30
55,15
55,13
53,20
51,80
51,31
51,22
50,71
50,39
49,93
49,81
48,99
48,67
47,51
47,18
47,03
46,26
45,40
45,25
44,55
43,91
43,77
43,75
43,02
42,50
42,21
42,07
41,12
38,99
38,43
38,07
38,06
37,51
37,00
36,88
36,25
36,01
33,95
33,60
33,11
33,11
31,72
29,91
29,78
28,95
28,30
26,76
25,80
16,64
16,38
13,76

80,07

Vermogen
per roeier
min straf
Watt

80,07
73,78
67,56
67,23
65,78
62,62
62,61
61,54
58,51
57,18
51,43
47,18
46,93
45,59
34,08
29,77

Om tewinnen
Straf  dan danis
sneller  snelheid
Watt # sec m/sec
0 2,65
91 2,38
175 2,76
562 2,30
1902 2,72
Om tewinnen
Straf  dan danis
sneller  snelheid
Watt # sec m/sec
0 2,52
18 2,58
47 2,22
57 2,67
127 2,70
223 2,38
271 2,21
355 2,22
373 2,45
392 2,37
447 2,31
413 2,37
577 2,45
636 2,65
834 2,58
954 2,47
Om tewinnen
Straf  dan danis
sneller  snelheid
Watt # sec m/sec
0 2,30
37 2,33
100 2,28
179 2,25
327 2,51
317 2,55
452 2,19
420 2,4
454 2,53
483 2,56
596 2,30
516 2,73
738 2,13
663 2,18
756 2,36
669 2,43
867 2,40
695 2,36
908 2,42
916 2,24
743 2,60
703 2,30
888 2,32
1020 2,27
1068 2,65
1019 2,60
1042 2,27
1091 2,11
1042 2,62
1013 2,53
1098 2,55
1375 2,38
1162 2,15
1066 2,19
1354 2,88
1389 2,31
1657 2,72
1391 2,41
1394 2,64
1449 2,73
1368 2,73
1478 2,70
1504 2,63
1548 2,75
1855 2,53
1933 2,60
1777 2,62
1925 2,29
2244 2,62
2026 2,61
2360 2,56
2115 2,70
2775 2,61
2659 2,60
4470 2,28
4807 2,23
5642 2,22
Om tewinnen
Straf  dan danis
sneller  snelheid
Watt # sec m/sec
0 2,52
191 2,58
507 2,84
579 2,59
482 2,60
879 2,34
675 2,51
897 2,56
855 2,82
1010 2,30
892 3,02
1483 2,66
1151 2,81
1412 2,67
2444, 2,42
2931 2,38



